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THE IMPOrTaNCe OF RaMaban

Where else do you purchase your food requirements for
Ramadan or Eid?

39% 37%

26% 25%

16%

12% 12%

4%

[
&pn

EMIER
FOODS

31N % SHOPPETS SaY
THAT COOKING HEALTHIET

MporTanT 10 THew, O

50% OF SHOPPETS SalD THEY WOULD PUrCHase
THEI! RaMaDdan ITEMS IN a LoCaL/INDEPENDENT
STOre aS OPPOSED TO @ SUPEMaArker.
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PF AAA SUPVEY aSKED 116 ASDA
SHOPPET'S, FESPONSIBLE FOI THE
Brocery SHOPPING IN THEIT
HOUSEHOLD
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RaMaban MEaLs 1S
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MID March IS WHEN We SEe 3 atmmta
peak I Ramapan suopeng ]
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SELF raising FLOUr SaW +4.8%
BrOWTH IN THE SEI CHANNEL DUrINg
THE WEEKS OF RaMaDan 2024

DESSErTS T0 MAKE TOOK
OVET £8M IN THE t WEEKS
OF RaMaDan 2024

TOTAL 8rocery up -14% In
RaMaban 2024 Vs 2023
SHOWING Ramaban IS a
DFIVEr OF SaLes In

INDEPENDENT IETAILETS

pLain FLOUr Saw -4.8%
BrOWTH 1N THE S&I
CHaNNEL DUrINg THE
WEEKS OF Ramaban 2024

AMBIENT
Br€abDCruUMBS Saw
+215% 8rOWTH IN
THE WEEKS OF
Ramabal.

CUSTArD 10 SHare up +10.1%
IN THE + WEEKS OF
RaMaban vs 2023
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FAVOUFITE DISHES

Favorite Ramadan dish: [top 15 choices]

TOTAL MIDDLE EAST AFRICA ASIA

Samosa 5.5% 1.4% 2.8% 13.8%
Harira 4.5% 12.9% 0.0% 0.4%
Biryani 4.0% 0.1% 7.6% 4.0%
Shorba 3.8% 8.2% 0.1% 3.4%
Dates 3.4% 1.1% 6.1% 2.4%
Soup 3.1% 5.5% 0.0% 4.4%
Pakora 2.5% 0.0% 55% 1.3%
Rendang 2.0% 0.0% 5.3% 0.0%
Mansaf 1.7% 0.2% 0.0% 5.5%
Bourek 1.6% 4.6% 0.0% 0.0%
Couscous 1.6% 4.2% 0.3% 0.1%
Kolak 1.5% 0.0% 3.9% 0.0%
Knafeh 1.4% 3.3% 0.1% 0.7%
Mahshi 1.3% 2.9% 0.0% 1.0%
Rice 1.2% 1.6% 1.2% 0.8%
Kabsa 1,3% 0,0% 0,2% 0,6%

FOODS

FOr RaMaban, a COnSIDEraBLE 38% OF
SHOPPErS DO THEIM €SSENTIAL SHOPPING JUST
BEFOre THE STArT OF THE HOLY MONTH.

12% OF SHOPPETS Say¥ HUNTING FOr THE
BEST DEALS IS IMPOrTANT and RaMaban IS
THE BEST TIME TO FIND THE BEST DEALS.

95% OF SHOPPErS WILL BE LOOKING
FOr 800D Prict Probpucts
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TGM Research — Ramadan 2023 — worldwide study
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